
Provisional Result
Race Name: Weymouth YB

Race Date: 28/08/2023

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B054 J Hawkes 1394.042B791

B449 Purchase & Walker 1388.624B802

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 1388.277B813

A054 L+A Minton 1382.907A224

B035 Mr D Clayton 1381.529B825

B090 A K Tonks 1368.925B836

B015 L & K Madgin 1355.959B847

C014 L. Prince 1346.953C468

B303 C R Watts 1345.552B859

C021 D Prince 1342.419C4710

C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 1342.339C4811

C018 N Foulkes 1336.378C4912

B047 D James 1330.718B8613

B066 T Whitehouse 1330.213B8714

B081 A & L Painter 1324.466B8815

B079 D Burton 1319.446B8916

C221 A Stewart 1318.919C5017

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1315.780B9018

C009 M Brindley 1313.133C5119
A006 G Jones & Adams 1311.572A2320

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1305.495A2421

C010 Mr A Williams 1305.485C5222

B057 C Stokes 1304.970B9123
B016 K Head 1289.756B9224

B038 Mr T Smith 1287.132B9325

B011 MR K Taylor 1285.411B9426

C030 P Stokes & F Mcmann 1285.285C5327
B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 1283.373B9528

A060 I J Barnbrook 1281.075A2529

B108 I Bonciu 1269.665B9630

B050 S Wolohan 1268.906B9731
B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1263.587B9832

C015 Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland 1260.577C5433

B374 G Owen 1246.373B9934

A028 Wade Davis 1231.436A2635
B120 M Edwards 1226.939B10036

B464 K J Wainwright 1210.219B10137

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 1197.340B10238

B037 P Lockley & Sons 1196.988B10339
A013 Mr R Bray 1177.548A2740

C079 Silvester & Hollings 1162.145C5541

C019 Mr B Beech 1161.474C5642

A057 B Johnston 1151.213A2843
C024 Mr A Glass 1147.105C5744

C013 Mr D Nicu 1137.770C5845

C016 MR A Brassington 1135.321C5946

C048 J Williamson & Son 1079.474C6047
B028 Mr M Potts 978.347B10448

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A054 L+A Minton 1382.907



Provisional Result
Race Name: Weymouth YB

Race Date: 28/08/2023

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B054 J Hawkes 1394.042

B449 Purchase & Walker 1388.624

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 1388.277
B035 Mr D Clayton 1381.529

B090 A K Tonks 1368.925

B015 L & K Madgin 1355.959

B303 C R Watts 1345.552

B047 D James 1330.718

B066 T Whitehouse 1330.213

B081 A & L Painter 1324.466

B079 D Burton 1319.446

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1315.780

B057 C Stokes 1304.970

B016 K Head 1289.756

B038 Mr T Smith 1287.132

B011 MR K Taylor 1285.411

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 1283.373

B108 I Bonciu 1269.665

B050 S Wolohan 1268.906

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1263.587

B374 G Owen 1246.373

B120 M Edwards 1226.939

B464 K J Wainwright 1210.219

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 1197.340

B037 P Lockley & Sons 1196.988

B028 Mr M Potts 978.347
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C021 D Prince 1342.419
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A006 G Jones & Adams 1311.572

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1305.495

A060 I J Barnbrook 1281.075

A028 Wade Davis 1231.436

A013 Mr R Bray 1177.548

A057 B Johnston 1151.213


